
QUIZ 1 2nd week 19.02.2026, Thursday

QUIZ 2 3rd week 26.02.2026, Thursday

ACHIEVEMENT 1 Speaking 3rd week 27.02.2026, Friday

ACHIEVEMENT 1 4th week 06.03.2026, Friday

QUIZ 3 5th week 12.03.2026, Thursday

QUIZ 4 6th week 18.03.2026, Wednesday

QUIZ 5 7th week 26.03.2026, Thursday

ACHIEVEMENT 2 Speaking 7th week 27.03.2026, Friday

ACHIEVEMENT 2 Writing 8th week 30.03.2026, Monday

ACHIEVEMENT 2 8th week 03.04.2026, Friday

QUIZ 1 2nd week 19.02.2026, Thursday

QUIZ 2 3rd week 26.02.2026, Thursday

ACHIEVEMENT 1 4th week 06.03.2026, Friday

QUIZ 3 6th week 18.03.2026, Wednesday

QUIZ 4 7th week 26.03.2026, Thursday

ACHIEVEMENT 2 Writing 8th week 30.03.2026, Monday

ACHIEVEMENT 2 8th week 03.04.2026, Friday

2025-2026 

Term 3

Quiz & Achievement Exam Dates
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